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PRETEKY CESTNYCH

slovahiaring

AUTOMOBILOV NA OKRUHU

SLOVAKIA

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC

D4 GT / TC-3.5 / TCR / D5

WARM UP

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km

I
25, 8..2024 09:00
l

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1
(113) Alex TLUSTY
1 9:02:57.939 1:10.266 27.707
2 9:05:12.035 2:14.096 41.129 1:06.023 26.944
3 9:07:21.403 2:09.368 39.979 1:03.185 26.204
4 9:09:27.397 2:05.994 38.591 1:01.783 25.620
5 9:11:35.126 2:07.729 38.031 1:03.509 26.189
(500) Antal ZSIGO
1 9:03:04.382 1:06.435 26.265
2 9:05:15.879 2:11.497 38.782 1:06.650 26.065
3 9:07:23.476 2:07.597 38.625 1:03.216 25.756
4 9:09:30.026 2:06.550 38.410 1:02.585 25.555
5 9:11:37.677 2:07.651 37.989 1:03.925 25.737
(7) Hubert DARMETKO
1 9:03:05.667 1:10.848 26.375
2 9:05:16.960 2:11.293 39.367 1:05.268 26.658
3 9:07:25.416 2:08.456 39.311 1:03.213 25.932
4 9:09:33.300 2:07.884 38.897 1:02.990 25.997
5 9:11:41.618 2:08.318 38.877 1:03.229 26.212
(444) Rudolf BENO
1 9:02:43.509 1:11.696 27.964
2 9:05:19.332 2:35.823 41.670 1:26.240 27.913
3 9:07:34.830 2:15.498 41.271 1:07.143 27.084
p4 9:10:03.424 2:28.594 42.289 1:09.595
(445) Pavel BOUSKA
1 9:02:29.429 1:09.788 27.510
2 9:04:46.667 2:17.238 42.042 1:07.947 27.249
3 9:07:02.446 2:15.779 41.404 1:06.870 27.505
4 9:09:23.373 2:20.927 44714 1:08.740 27473
p5 9:11:47.620 2:24.247 41.124 1:10.703
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